MEERJAREN ONDERHOUDSPLAN
Periode 2026 - 2030

Inkomsten
Baten tegenprestatie 1.
Kpn, Vodafone 125000
2.
overheidssubsidie 0
Baten sponsoring
Rabo 500
Giften
vrijwill donaties 0
Overige giften 3.
St jansfeest 500
4,
5
TOTAAL 126000

Toren

Uitgaven
comunicatie

Huisvesting

a. monumenten

b. energie

c. onderhoud

d. restauratie

e.verzekering
totaal

Afschrijving
lening parochie

Financiele lasten
bank

Overige kosten

TOTAAL

3000
2000
5000
17000
45000
23000

90000

25000

2000

6000

126000

Sambeekse




